PARCEL
NUMBER

06-15-30%4-009

EGAL DESCRIPTION

110FT

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

DATE

133 PARKRIDGE ACRES 2XD ATD

NAME OF OWNER

=14=71

20=72
9=25-75
12-12-83

12-12-83

4-13-89
12-7-92
11-4-97

SHOOK GARNARD L & HARRIETT F

SHOOK, HARRIETT F
READ, "PETER & VALMAE J

CARRETTO JOSEPH A & DOROTHY T

CARRETTO JOSEPH A % INT & ROBERT
STEVENS ROBERT H & JOAN D

ARNOLD DANIEL E & LEA ANNE
MUELLER, PAUL D. & DIANE S.
COCHRAN JAMES E JR & BRENDA L

C.F. 31.00

C.F. 39.50
H & JOAN D STEVENS % INT EA C.F. 29.30
C.F. 29.30
C.F. 79.90
C.F. 90.00

SP 112,500




